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Process Step Other ' Other

Quantitative Qualitative
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(1) Bautista et al 1994.

(2) Mulder et al 1978.

(3) Genigeorgis et al, 1986.
(4) Bryan & Doyle 1995.
(5) Wempe et al 1983.

(6) Ooesterom et al 1983
(7) Lillard 1990

(8) Cason et al 1997.
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253

159

109

88

395

630

915

1,133

( SSnCl) | 65.13

44.37

19.27

HSnCI 3,030

SSCI 2.7

/

/

191,024

630

2,470,135

915

143,374

473

1,854,598

687

95,654

316

1,237,732

458

47,862

158

619,533

229




200

HSCI

HSNCI

SSCI

SSnCl

40

48

52

60

6.02E-02

8.01E-02

9.57E-02

1.29E-01

16

12

10

7

87.00

84.69

83.17

79.76

248

207

170

184

2.42E-04

3.87E-04

5.62E-04

6.97E-04




Cooking

Dose Response

Concentration in Feces at Farm
Defeathering

Scalding

Evisceration

Transport

Washing

Chilling

Refrigerated Storage

Feces deposited on Bird at Farm









